Standard dimensions
Standard Model Nos.
A
3
3
3
Terminal Connection Diagram
Specifications of Connector

A
Model No.
40FLP200A
40FLP300A
40FLP400A
40FLP500A
40FLP750A
40FLP1000A
L
360
460
560
660
910
1,160
40FLP200A  stroke 200mm
40FLP300A  stroke 300mm
40FLP400A  stroke 400mm
40FLP500A  stroke 500mm
40FLP750A  stroke 750mm
40FLP1000A  stroke   1,000mm
Stopper
Note:
20 ± 0 . 2
50